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K. A MATIS, Prof. Dpt| &tistotddryniversity of Thessaloniki

Flotation Techniques in| Ebsgiraomental Technology: their application to metal recovery.

Friday, 25/11/2005

N. MOUSSIOPOULOS, Dpt. Mechanical Engineering, Aristotle University of Thessaloniki

Air Pollution levels at urlpdosinatdpot areas.

Friday, 9/12/2005

K. TRIANTAFYLLIDES ridtotlDphivé GéelyedicEh esaimpiinent and Molecular Biology, School of

Biotechnological applicatibssadtgenetics in animals and humans.

Friday, 20/01/2006
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V. MAVRANTZAS, Assistant Prof. Dpt. Chemical Engineering, University of Patra.

A hierarchical methodolddystaxdiie atomistic simulation of the dynamics of H-shaped polyethylene melts

Friday, 03/02/2006

D. PHOTIADES, Prof. Dpt. Computer Science, University of loannina

3D Reconstruction of coldvsdrgicarteries.

Friday, 17/02/2006

TH. IOANNIDES, Epeuvntng A' EIXHMY®© /ITE.

Transparent, thermally-iAdghtiog.aerogels

Friday, 17/03/2006
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CH. KORDULIS, Assistant Prof. Dpt. Chemistry, University of Patra.

H enidpaon tou tutiou ARsERaiiofcong LOVTIKWY ELO0WV TWV CTOLXELWV HETATITWONG OTA PUOLKO-XNHL

Friday, 28/04/2006

N. PELEKASIS, Prof. Dpt. Mechanical Engineering, University of Thessaly, Volos.

...................................... Abstract...

Friday, 5/05/2006

P. DAOUTIDES, Prof. Dpt. Chemical Engineering, Aristotle University of Thessaloniki.

...................................... Abstract...

Friday, 12/05/2006
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P. TRIKALITIS, Assistant Prof. Dpt. Chemistry, University of Crete, Heraclion.

...................................... Abstract...

Friday, 26/05/2006

. CHRYSOULAKIS, Pr&¥TDAL. Chemical Engineering,

Mn kataotpentikn uebddsiapia eA€yxou Twv Epywv {WypAPIKNG TEXVNG UE XPNOoN UITEPUBPWY TTOAU

Friday, 09/06/2006

A. BOUDOUVIS, Prof. Dpt. Chemical Engineering, NTUA.

...................................... Abstract...

Friday, 23/06/2006
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'URES WILL BE HELD AT THE HALL "AIOLOS"

:SEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY HELLAS - CERTH AT 13:00 A.M.
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